

SOUTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF GAME, FISH AND PARKS BID TABULATION

Summary of Bids for: Southeast South Dakota AST Package

Bid Opening Date: 3:30 PM CT, March 26, 2026

Bids Received:			Bituminous Paving, Inc.							
Item	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.00 - Mobilization	1	LS	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.01 - Unclassified Excavation - Digouts	197.2	CuYd	\$75.00	\$14,790.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.02 - Base Course	223.4	Ton	\$80.00	\$17,872.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.03 - Asphalt Concrete Composite - Type E2	194.3	Ton	\$185.00	\$35,945.50		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.04 - SS-1h or CSS-1h for Fog Seal	6.3	Ton	\$1,300.00	\$8,190.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.05 - Sand for Fog Seal	5	Ton	\$10.00	\$50.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.06 - CRS-2P Asphalt for Surface Treatment	30.4	Ton	\$800.00	\$24,320.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.07 - Modified Type 2A Cover Aggregate	252.4	Ton	\$107.00	\$27,006.80		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.08 - Sweep & Pick-up Chips	27041	SY	\$0.40	\$10,816.40		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.09 - Pavement Marking Paint - White	5545	FT	\$1.00	\$5,545.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.10 - Pavement Marking Paint - Handicap Symbol - Zone	11	Each	\$200.00	\$2,200.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.11 - Flagging	60	Hour	\$55.00	\$3,300.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.12 - Traffic Control Signs	220	Each	\$3.00	\$660.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.13 - Traffic Control - Miscellaneous	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Total Lake Alvin RA				\$184,695.70		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00

2.00 - Mobilization	1	LS	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2.01 - Unclassified Excavation - Digouts	2.7	CuYd	\$75.00	\$202.50		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2.02 - Base Course	3.8	Ton	\$80.00	\$304.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2.03 - Asphalt Concrete Composite - Type E2	1.4	Ton	\$185.00	\$259.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2.04 - SS-1h or CSS-1h for Fog Seal	7.8	Ton	\$1,300.00	\$10,140.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2.05 - Sand for Fog Seal	5	Ton	\$10.00	\$50.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2.06 - CRS-2P Asphalt for Surface Treatment	37.8	Ton	\$800.00	\$30,240.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2.07 - Modified Type 2A Cover Aggregate	313.2	Ton	\$107.00	\$33,512.40		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2.08 - Sweep & Pick-up Chips	27239	SY	\$0.40	\$10,895.60		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2.09 - Pavement Marking Paint - White	1505	FT	\$1.00	\$1,505.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2.10 - Pavement Marking Paint - Handicap Symbol - Zone	3	Each	\$200.00	\$600.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2.11 - Flagging	25	Hour	\$55.00	\$1,375.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2.12 - Traffic Control Signs	220	Each	\$3.00	\$660.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2.13 - Traffic Control - Miscellaneous	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Total Good Earth SP				\$120,743.50		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
3.00 - Mobilization	1	LS	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
3.01 - Unclassified Excavation - Digouts	97.8	CuYd	\$75.00	\$7,335.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
3.02 - Base Course	110.1	Ton	\$80.00	\$8,808.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
3.03 - Asphalt Concrete Composite - Type E2	186.6	Ton	\$185.00	\$34,521.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00

3.04 - SS-1h or CSS-1h for Fog Seal	23.9	Ton	\$1,300.00	\$31,070.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
3.05 - Sand for Fog Seal	5	Ton	\$10.00	\$50.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
3.06 - CRS-2P Asphalt for Surface Treatment	115.7	Ton	\$800.00	\$92,560.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
3.07 - Modified Type 2A Cover Aggregate	960.2	Ton	\$107.00	\$102,741.40		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
3.08 - Sweet & Pick-up Chips	88552	SY	\$0.40	\$35,420.80		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
3.09 - Pavement Marking Paint - White	5877	FT	\$1.00	\$5,877.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
3.10 - Pavement Marking Paint - Handicap Symbol - Zone	5	Each	\$200.00	\$1,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
3.11 - Flagging	120	Hour	\$55.00	\$6,600.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
3.12 - Traffic Control Signs	220	Each	\$3.00	\$660.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
3.13 - Traffic Control - Miscellaneous	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Newton Hills SP Total				\$364,643.20		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
4.00 - Mobilization	1	LS	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
4.01 - Unclassified Excavation - Digouts	14.9	CuYd	\$75.00	\$1,117.50		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
4.02 - Base Course	19.1	Ton	\$80.00	\$1,528.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
4.03 - Asphalt Concrete Composite - Type E2	10.1	Ton	\$185.00	\$1,868.50		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
4.04 - SS-1h or CSS-1h for Fog Seal	9.1	Ton	\$1,300.00	\$11,830.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
4.05 - Sand for Fog Seal	5	Ton	\$10.00	\$50.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
4.06 - CRS-2P Asphalt for Surface Treatment	44.1	Ton	\$800.00	\$35,280.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
4.07 - Modified Type 2A Cover Aggregate	365.7	Ton	\$115.00	\$42,055.50		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00

4.08 - Sweep & Pick-up Chips	32736	SY	\$0.40	\$13,094.40		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
4.09 - Flagging	30	Hour	\$55.00	\$1,650.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
4.10 - Traffic Control Signs	220	Each	\$3.00	\$660.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
4.11 - Traffic Control - Miscellaneous	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Union Grove SP Total				\$137,133.90		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
5.00 - Mobilization	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
5.01 - Unclassified Excavation - Digouts	24.6	CuYd	\$75.00	\$1,845.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
5.02 - Base Course	15.2	Ton	\$80.00	\$1,216.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
5.03 - Asphalt Concrete Composite - Type E2	70.9	Ton	\$185.00	\$13,116.50		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
5.04 - SS-1h or CSS-1h for Fog Seal	1.1	Ton	\$1,300.00	\$1,430.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
5.05 - Sand for Fog Seal	5	Ton	\$10.00	\$50.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
5.06 - CRS-2P Asphalt for Surface Treatment	5.2	Ton	\$800.00	\$4,160.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
5.07 - Modified Type 2A Cover Aggregate	42.6	Ton	\$115.00	\$4,899.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
5.08 - Sweep & Pickup Chips	4912	SY	\$0.40	\$1,964.80		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
5.09 - Pavement Marking Paint - White	530	FT	\$1.00	\$530.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
5.10 - Pavement Marking Paint - Handicap Symbol - Zone	2	Each	\$200.00	\$400.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
5.11 - Flagging	25	Hour	\$55.00	\$1,375.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
5.12 - Traffic Control Signs	220	Each	\$3.00	\$660.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
5.13 - Traffic Control - Miscellaneous	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00

Adams NA Total	\$49,646.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Grand Total	\$856,862.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00